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OEM Reference

AUDI 4B0698151AC
AUDI 4B0698151AD
AUDI 4B0698151Q
AUDI 4B0698151R
AUDI 8E0698151K
SEAT 8E0698151K
VW 4B0698151AC
VW 4B0698151AD
VW 4B0698151Q

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH 0986424779
BOSCH 0986494283
MEYLE 0252376220W
MEYLE 0252376220W
LPR 05P1230
BREMBO 07B31471
BREMBO 07B31471
OPTIMAL 12128
ATE-CN 1304607166202
ATE 13046071662
ATE-CN 13046071662
ATE 13047071662
ATE-CN 13047071662
FEBI BILSTEIN 16455

FEBI BILSTEIN 16455

ICER 181531
GALFER 20644
METELLI 2205490
METELLI 2205490
FMSI-VERBAND 23762

ATE 23762
ATE-CN 23762
TEXTAR 2376220405T4208
TEXTAR 2376220405T4208
ZIMMERMANN 237622001
TEXTAR 2376201
TEXTAR 2376201
TEXTAR 2376281
TEXTAR 2376281
FMSI-VERBAND 23763
ROADHOUSE 296402
ROADHOUSE 296402
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MAGNETI MARELLI
A.B.S.

A.B.S.

BENDIX
TRUSTING
fri.tech.

BENDIX
VALEO

VALEO

ATE

ATE-CN
GIRLING

PEX

HP (ZEBRA)
FMSI-VERBAND
CIFAM
FMSI-VERBAND
FMSI-VERBAND
MGA

REMSA
REMSA
COMLINE
BLUE PRINT
BARUM

BORG & BECK
BORG & BECK
QUINTON HAZELL
BOSCH

BOSCH
COMLINE
NECTO
FERODO
FERODO
FERODO
FERODO
FERODO
FERODO

TRW

TRW

JURATEK
MINTEX
MINTEX
BREMBO
BREMBO
BREMBO
BREMBO
WOKING
WOKING

APEC

APEC

363702161452
37425
374250E
510504
5650
5650
573145B
598750
598750
607166
607166
6115282
7672
7551
7796D915
8225490
8220D915
8519D915
859
96402
96402
ADB11200
ADV184213
BA2246
BBP1841
BBP2013
BP1356
BP920
BP920
CBP11200
FD6862A
FDB1407
FDB1407
FQT1407
FQT1407
FSL1407
FSL1407
GDB1528
GDB1528
JCP1407
MDB2336
MDB2336
P85056
P85056
P85085
P85085
P864302
P864302
PAD1299
PD3578
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